Cod.
0147

0120

Classifica Finale per societa

Tour Trevigiano 2025

Societa
OR. TARZO

OR. G. GALILEI

Punti
28333,25

13637,62

Tour Trevigiano 2024 - classifica societa

Partecipazioni
525

239

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Pi|
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

0646
0118
0250
0645
0234
0508
0034
0692
0033
0725
0202
0361
0643
0044
0392
0029
0174
0000
0654
0543
0824
0025
0015
0130
0629
0835
0512
0735
0600
0840
0942
0415
0573
0026
0045
0030
0221
0242
0074
0805
0624
0277
0048
0021
0751
0165
0530
0098
0255
0167
0368
0094
0064
0158
0690
0703

0792

agg. 24/11/2025

FONZASO

OR. MIANE '87

MARENO OR.

OK MONTELLO

OR. SWALLOWS NOALE

A.S.S. OR. MALIPIERO MARCON
OR. BASSANO 1982

PADOVA OR

U.S. PRIMIERO

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
OR. DOLOMITI

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEZIA

A.S.D MISQUILENSES OR.
SEMIPERDO OR. MANIAGO
VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
Senza societa

ARCES OR. KLUBB

FRIULI MTB & OR.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
OR. PERGINE

EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
LESSINIA OR. BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
TEAM SKY FRIUL

CORIVORIVO OR.

PUNTO K OR.

A.D. TRENT-O

CSI SASSO MARCONI

JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

OR. PINE

GRONLAIT OR. TEAM

OR. MEZZOCORONA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE

POL.'G. MASI'

AGOROSSO OR. S. ALESSANDRO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. C.R.A.L TRIESTE TRASPORTI
C.a. Sportleader A.s.d.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA
G.S. PAVIONE

OR. TRIESTE

Uwc Adriatic Orienteering Club

POL. BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA E PIU POMI
S CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

POL. PUNTO NORD

ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA

POL. G. CASTELLO

UNIONE LOMBARDA

CRALG.T.T.

ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0.K.

ORILABRONICO

11537,96
8461,80
6715,19
6161,73
5580,84
4128,06
3445,98
2845,20
2732,50
2727,97
2668,20
2652,91
2415,54
2201,44
2031,64
1710,02
1687,79
1591,69
1286,66
1279,46
1159,32

657,49
606,10
459,31
404,93
355,93
302,97
265,19
221,03
208,97
201,03
180,00
177,49
151,12
82,83
71,07
58,85
58,67
55,14
52,11
43,55
0

0

236
156
150
114
115
106
83
58
56
4
71
54
50
39
35
47
34
42
23
30
18
13
11
11

11
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